
S DIV: LOT 11 BLOCK 4 LAKE VILLA

683-65, 907-1950, 968-850, 968-8

JOHNSON RENTALS OF NORTH FLORIDA LLC
6374 E COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

00-00-00-14027-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/22/2025 TP 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

77,093
2,100
18,500
97,693

0
97,693

0
97,693
97,693

0

155,009

1536/1898 3/27/2025 WD U I 38 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SRJ MANAGEMENT COMPAN

JOHNSON RENTALS OF 

1374/1897 11/30/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ASHTON JOHNSON TRUSTE

SRJ MANAGEMENT COMP
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684 MAINT/ALTR 0 09/10/2015

HX Base Yr

464 SW ALAMO DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0600 01 1,372 115.7000 86.78 119,062 1952 1995 0 0 0 35.25 64.75

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1368

BAS 276 100 276 15,508

BAS 1,092 100 1,092 61,360

FOP 12 30 4 225

1,380 1,372 77,093

BAS= W46 BAS= W12 S23 E12 N23$ S24 E11 FOP= E6N2 W6 S2$ N2 E6
S2 E29 N24$.
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46

24

11
2

6
2
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2
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2

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

2,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 90.00 122.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


